
NPC WEST COAST CLASSIC 
JUNE 22, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 * Cristina Oconnell *

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Maria Berretta

2 3 Yelena Fox

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Sherri Hill

2 4 Julia Ellis

3 186 Charisse Hitchcock

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Lorena Gonzalez

2 2 Maria Berretta

3 186 Charisse Hitchcock

 

Women's Figure - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Yelena Fox

 

Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Maria Berretta

2 3 Yelena Fox

3 4 Julia Ellis
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Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Athalie Gross

2 11 Madeline Stanek

3 3 Yelena Fox

4 9 Ashley Franklin

5 5 Sherri Hill

6 4 Julia Ellis

7 10 Sandra Palacios

 

Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 * Lorena Gonzalez *

2 2 Maria Berretta

3 182 China Abdullah

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Richard Macias

2 15 Antonio Badajoz

3 23 Omar Somoza

4 48 Broc Arnold

5 16 Andrew Blatt

6 13 Ahmed Aljuboori

7 17 Evan Coleman

8 22 Ramiz Qumseya

NS 19 Jonathan Garduno

NS 20 Augustin Kim

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Richard Macias

2 15 Antonio Badajoz

3 27 Edgar Vazquez

4 25 Aaron Bautista

5 77 Mark Ayala

6 26 Cesar Flores
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 Broc Arnold

2 29 Gavin Woodard

3 16 Andrew Blatt

4 28 David Campos-Villa

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 13 Ahmed Aljuboori

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 32 Deonte Ware

2 30 Jc Landar

3 27 Edgar Vazquez

4 20 Augustin Kim

5 23 Omar Somoza

6 31 Jesse Reid

7 29 Gavin Woodard

8 25 Aaron Bautista

9 17 Evan Coleman

10 28 David Campos-Villa

11 26 Cesar Flores

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 32 Deonte Ware

2 35 Javier Miramontes

3 21 Richard Macias

4 15 Antonio Badajoz

5 20 Augustin Kim

6 38 Aaron Schuchardt

7 33 Kristian Deleon

8 39 Francisco Villarreal

9 34 Mitchell Mangoba

10 37 Jie Quan
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 * Jake Stanek *

2 19 Jonathan Garduno

3 40 Andrew Davis

4 18 Fabiel Estelus

5 30 Jc Landar

6 31 Jesse Reid

7 13 Ahmed Aljuboori

8 29 Gavin Woodard

9 25 Aaron Bautista

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 45 Eric Jackson

2 46 Jesus Montejano

3 47 Tsetsu Yang

4 44 Chauncey Edwards

5 43 Connor Bailey

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 Broc Arnold

2 180 Isaac Miravet

 

Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 182 * China Abdullah *

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 John Manoogian

2 49 Robert Levine

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Eddie Lopez

2 52 Daniel Stokich
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Rick Salazar

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Christopher White

2 55 Heriberto Garcia

3 54 Jorge Chanax

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Richard Macias

2 54 Jorge Chanax

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 * Christopher White *

2 23 Omar Somoza

3 24 Adrian Sword

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Javier Miramontes

2 54 Jorge Chanax

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 Kristian Deleon

2 34 Mitchell Mangoba

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Heriberto Garcia

2 58 Robert Esparza

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Rick Salazar

2 56 Christopher White

3 24 Adrian Sword
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 * Torrey Corlett *

2 60 Jason Rami

3 61 Vance Wiley

 

Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Mario Michaca-Perez

2 62 Steven Matadamas

 

Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Christian Jerry Becerra

2 64 Ayo Omotosho

3 65 Joseph Vereen

 

Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Brandon Brown

2 71 Joshua Waddell

3 73 Jason Schlem

4 70 Christopher Moore

5 67 Duane Johnson

6 184 Gabriel Padilla

 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 Adrian Powell

2 73 Jason Schlem

 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Jason Whitmore

2 75 Devin Hardwick

3 74 David Ellis
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 Gerald Espinosa

2 86 Ray Villamor

3 81 Mauricio Medina

4 85 Mark Rosenberg

5 83 Roman Ortega

NS 82 Francisco Munoz

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Daniel Brazell *

2 77 Mark Ayala

3 80 Gary Gardner

4 185 Michael Zapien

5 84 Ty Rogers

6 71 Joshua Waddell

7 70 Christopher Moore

8 64 Ayo Omotosho

9 184 Gabriel Padilla

 

Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Gavin Woodard

2 87 Shant Timourian

3 28 David Campos-Villa

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 88 Zach Bennett

2 86 Ray Villamor

 

Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Christian Jerry Becerra

2 89 Micah Cassianni

3 85 Mark Rosenberg

4 90 Mario Michaca-Perez

5 83 Roman Ortega

6 74 David Ellis
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 91 * Shaun Fury *

2 95 Mtesse Page

3 87 Shant Timourian

4 71 Joshua Waddell

 

Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 89 Micah Cassianni

2 90 Mario Michaca-Perez

3 28 David Campos-Villa

4 37 Jie Quan

5 74 David Ellis

 

Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Francisco Munoz

2 63 Christian Jerry Becerra

3 92 Andre Bonafe

4 30 Jc Landar

5 86 Ray Villamor

6 85 Mark Rosenberg

 

Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 Mark Ayala

2 80 Gary Gardner

3 93 Bruce French

4 79 Gerald Espinosa

5 185 Michael Zapien

6 29 Gavin Woodard

 

Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Saivion James

2 95 Mtesse Page

3 84 Ty Rogers

4 73 Jason Schlem
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Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Daniel Brazell *

2 91 Shaun Fury

3 98 Aaron Pierce

4 97 Jeremy Barragan

5 47 Tsetsu Yang

 

Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 181 Kyle Daniels

2 99 Jaden Lupercio

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Carmen Aroz

2 102 Ushla Clark

3 104 Diana Lopez

4 105 Regina Santana

5 101 Lilia Bennett

6 103 Jasmin Jones

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 112 Xanna Pedersen

2 110 Annette Gomez

3 106 Suzanne Dahlan

4 107 Jina Kim

5 114 Wendy Zamora

6 113 Esmeralda Reyes

7 109 Veronica Frieling

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Taylor Tucker

2 117 Tracy Ramsey

3 111 Tami Chandra

Page 9 of 16



 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Katinka Walker

2 116 Naomi Killough

3 115 Brianna Hollie

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 122 Dorothy Miranda

2 120 Mary Cordero

3 121 Mareya Ibrahim

4 124 Cythia Romero

5 123 Deana Morgan

6 116 Naomi Killough

7 117 Tracy Ramsey

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Nina Sellers

2 100 Carmen Aroz

3 127 Tish Guardado

4 104 Diana Lopez

5 107 Jina Kim

6 124 Cythia Romero

7 125 Roxanna Fernandez

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 * Amber Mcpherson *

2 122 Dorothy Miranda

3 129 Maria Colone

4 126 Kathleen Granillo

5 116 Naomi Killough

6 117 Tracy Ramsey
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 Emmelie Villegas

2 134 Tina Patel

3 132 Monika Dominguez

4 133 Alice Fujita (Foo Gee Ta)

5 125 Roxanna Fernandez

6 131 Sindy Amador

NS 170 Alicia Jimenez

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 113 Esmeralda Reyes

2 135 Nicole Brown

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 Amber Mcpherson

2 138 Christina Garza

3 140 Staci Roth

4 139 Kayleigh Langston

5 142 Araceli Ramirez

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 158 * Fatou Toure *

2 137 Crystal Chase

3 129 Maria Colone

4 115 Brianna Hollie

5 141 Raylene Crowder

 

Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Taylor Tucker

2 106 Suzanne Dahlan

3 102 Ushla Clark
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Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Maria Colone

2 142 Araceli Ramirez

 

Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Ushla Clark

2 121 Mareya Ibrahim

3 105 Regina Santana

4 101 Lilia Bennett

5 103 Jasmin Jones

6 133 Alice Fujita (Foo Gee Ta)

 

Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 112 Xanna Pedersen

2 145 Danielle Devor

3 144 Herlinda Alcala

4 143 Rachel Dempsey

5 110 Annette Gomez

6 114 Wendy Zamora

7 113 Esmeralda Reyes

 

Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 148 Dailynn Santoro

2 126 Kathleen Granillo

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 137 * Crystal Chase *

2 146 Mary Freitas (Fray Tahs)

3 147 Kelsey Molnar

4 116 Naomi Killough

5 141 Raylene Crowder
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Nieves Alvarez

2 133 Alice Fujita (Foo Gee Ta)

3 131 Sindy Amador

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 150 Yeimi Vargas

2 100 Carmen Aroz

3 127 Tish Guardado

4 151 Emmelie Villegas

5 132 Monika Dominguez

6 102 Ushla Clark

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Nina Sellers

2 112 Xanna Pedersen

3 145 Danielle Devor

4 144 Herlinda Alcala

5 143 Rachel Dempsey

6 152 Delilah Banks

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 Amber Mcpherson

2 154 Hilary Johnson

3 138 Christina Garza

4 140 Staci Roth

5 148 Dailynn Santoro

6 139 Kayleigh Langston

7 113 Esmeralda Reyes
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Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 158 * Fatou Toure *

2 183 Amy Miravet

3 137 Crystal Chase

4 156 Jessika Lawless

5 126 Kathleen Granillo

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 157 Stephanie Swenson

2 129 Maria Colone

3 155 Danielle Evans

4 146 Mary Freitas (Fray Tahs)

5 116 Naomi Killough

 

Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Salma Meza

2 162 Zoe Kemp

3 160 Alaina Gillogly

4 165 Sarita Phipps

5 159 Cynthia Badajoz

6 166 Varunika Raja

7 167 Angelica Ramirez

8 163 Cinthya Leyva

9 161 Candice Holbert

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 168 Ana Anaya

2 170 Alicia Jimenez

3 171 Sharyn Mastropaolo

4 163 Cinthya Leyva

5 161 Candice Holbert

6 173 Casie Moore
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Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 Alaina Gillogly

2 174 Arlene Castellanos

3 161 Candice Holbert

 

Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 * Salma Meza *

2 162 Zoe Kemp

3 165 Sarita Phipps

4 166 Varunika Raja

 

Women's Wellness - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 Elizabeth Contreras

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 168 * Ana Anaya *

2 169 Jessica Figueroa

3 170 Alicia Jimenez

4 174 Arlene Castellanos

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 178 Natalia Ravanhani

2 177 Erica Tyson

3 160 Alaina Gillogly

4 159 Cynthia Badajoz

5 176 Elizabeth Contreras

6 175 Roxanne Espinosa

7 166 Varunika Raja

8 161 Candice Holbert

9 173 Casie Moore

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 Sarita Phipps
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Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 183 Amy Miravet

2 164 Salma Meza

3 162 Zoe Kemp

4 179 Stephanie Curiel
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